
308778C

Milk Chocolate Mousse Mix (Callebaut)
Pack Size: 10 X 800G

Product Description:
The rich texture allows both piping in glasses and scooping quenelles on
to dessert plates. Powder mix for instant preparation of milk chocolate
mousse.

Brand: Callebaut

Ingredient Declaration: Chocolate 70.%,(Cocoa mass 36.0%,sugar 24.0%,skimmed MILK powder 28.5%,fat-
reduced cocoa powder 10.5%,emulsifier SOYA lecithin <1%,natural vanilla
flavouring <1%), sugar 15.0%,glucose syrup 6.5%,fully hydrogenated vegatable fat
(palm kernel) 6.0%,MILK proteins 1.0%,emulsifier mono and diglycerides of fatty
acids <1%,stabiliser E340ii <1%,emulsifier E472a <1%

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
CONTAINS Milk, Soya

Additional Allergen
Information:

Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt
and Khorasan)

No

Almond nuts No
Brazil nuts No
Cashew nuts No
Hazelnuts No
Macadamia
(Queensland) nuts

No

Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No

Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
SUITABLE FOR Vegetarians

Nutritional
Information:

Nutrient per 100g/ml
Energy (kJ/kcal) 470 kcal / 1968 kJ
Fat 22.1 g
of which Saturates 15.8 g
Carbohydrate 50.9 g
of which Sugars 48.6 g
Fibre 7.3 g
Protein 12.5 g
Salt 0.2 g

Directions For Use: PLEASE SEE RECIPE INSTRUCTION

AMBIENT

https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/


Storage Instructions:

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload.  Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.


